

Club ROCK is an after-school Bible club for all boys and girls, grades 1st-6th. Location: Community Church of St. Lawrence When: Every Wednesday starting October 2, 2024 – March 19, 2024 (only on full days of school) Time: 3:45 – 5:30 PM Contact: Pastor Abe Bielenberg, Youth Pastor (712-840-1373)

Club ROCK Registration Form 2024-2025

(No child will be allowed to attend until registration is complete. Please return completed form to Mrs. Ketelhut, the 4th grade teacher.) Child's Name (first and last):

Grade: _	Circle one: M / F	Birth Date:	F	hysician:		
Street Address:						
List any	security/custody issues wit	h this child				
List any	special needs, medications,	allergies or other medi	ical informati	on		
Name of	f Parent(s):					
			Home phone:			
Dad's ce	ll phone:	N	Mom's cell phone:			
Church:						
	ENCY CONTACT PERSONS:					
1)		Relationship to Ch	nild:		Phone:	
2)			Relationship to Child:			
	SION FOR PICK UP – in add PRINT FULL NAME	ition to those listed abo	OVE, the follo CELL PHC	••••	re allowed to	o pick up my child:
1)						
**Messa	ages/announcements/wea	ther cancellations will	be sent via te	ext through Re	mind, please	list all of the cell
	s that you would like to ree	•				
		CELL PHONE		PRINT FULL NAME		CELL PHONE
2)			4)			

In the event of an emergency and I cannot be reached, I hereby authorize an adult leader of the Community Church of St. Lawrence Club ROCK, as agent for me, to seek medical treatment for my child at no expense to the Community Church or volunteers.

Release of Liability

The undersigned does hereby release and agree to hold harmless the Community Church of St Lawrence and their directors, employees, agents, representatives and volunteers from any liabilities or claims for personal injury, illness, death, as well as lost or property damage and any expense of any nature whatsoever which may be incurred by my child; even in the case of negligence. Background check will be completed on all staff.

Permission

My child, as listed above, has permission to attend the various activities sanctioned and/or sponsored by the Community Church of St. Lawrence Club ROCK It is understood that he/she will obey all rules and follow the instructions of the leader(s). I, hereby, give the Community Church of St. Lawrence Club ROCK permission to photograph, videotape, or use my child's photo for promotional material, bulletin boards, church website, or newspaper article. I understand that my child will ride Forman Bus or personal vehicle from school to church. I understand there will be two busing shifts, and children will play in school gym until second bus arrives at school. Buses meet on north side of school.

Parent/Guardian _____

(Signature of Parent/Guardian)

(Relationship to Child)

(Date)